






1-1 1 EA        265.81         265.81LUME STUDO PANL LED 2-LGT KT W/BRNDRS
&STND/REG [SKU# LISTUPANL2PK; MFR#
LC-STUDIOPANEL-2PK]

2-1 1 EA         56.21          56.21MAGNUS TR-13 TRAVEL TRIPOD WITH
BALLHEAD/REG [SKU# MATR13; MFR#
TR-13]

3-1 1 EA      1,989.01       1,989.01CANON 70-200MM F/2.8L IS EF III USM
LENS/REG [SKU# CA7020028L3; MFR#
3044C002]

4-1 1 EA         85.56          85.56SANDISK ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 1TB USB
TYPE-C/REG [SKU# SADC41T00A46; MFR#
SDDDC4-1T00-A46]

5-1 1 EA         22.83          22.83SANDISK 128GB EXTREME PRO UHS-I SD
MEMORY CARD/REG [SKU# SA128GBEPSD;
MFR# SDSDXXD-128G-ANCIN]

      2,419.42   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       2,419.42

QUOTE NO. 1096908005

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.ARTS 10110 00000 700P          2,419.42

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER
Program Goal:  VISUAL ARTS INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041966 03/21/2023 1
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Maria Sayago
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 21-MAR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  04/16/23    Quote No.: 1096908005  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To:                                
Marisa Sayago                  
10 College Pkwy                
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               
                               

Ship To:
 Marisa Sayago
 10 College Pkwy
 FOLSOM, CA 95630
 
 
 

 (916)608-6556Bill Phone: (916)608-6556

Date
 03/17/23

Customer Code
B6605744 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty 
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  1

  2

  3

    1

    1

    1

LUME STUDO PANL LED 2-LGT KT w/BRNDRS &STND/REG   

MAGNUS TR-13 TRAVEL TRIPOD WITH BALLHEAD/REG      

CANON 70-200mm f/2.8L IS EF III USM LENS/REG      

LISTUPANL2PK 

MATR13       

CA7020028L3  

(LC-STUDIOPANEL-2PK)

(TR-13)

(3044C002)

     265.81

      56.21

   1,989.01

     265.81

      56.21

   1,989.01

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: JAPAN

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   100.00 $100.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 04/02/23

This item currently has a price of $1999.00 while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096908005

Date Customer Code
B6605744 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  4

  5

    1

    1

SANDISK ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 1TB USB TYPE-C/REG  

SANDISK 128GB EXTREME PRO UHS-I SD MEMORY CARD/REG

SADC41T00A46 

SA128GBEPSD  

(SDDDC4-1T00-A46)

(SDSDXXD-128G-ANCIN)

      85.56

      22.83

      85.56

      22.83

Country of Origin: MALAYSIA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Instant Savings   104.00 $104.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 03/18/23

This item currently has a price of   $85.99 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   10.50  $10.50 Instant Savings  Exp. 03/18/23

This item currently has a price of   $22.94 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096908005

Date Customer Code
B6605744 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the                    

   vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.                         

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount

          

     Tax: 

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

187.51

Total:

2,419.42

Free STND

2,606.93
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